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EVENT 101 Women 400m Freestyle Team           
Full Results 
Place Name  Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Loughborough Op/n  Loughborough   3:44.87   810  
 50m    26.84 100m    56.84 150m  1:23.42 200m  1:52.62 250m  2:19.83 300m  2:48.90 350m  3:15.12 400m  3:44.87 
    26.84    30.00    26.58    29.20    27.21    29.07    26.22    29.75 
2. Bath Uni  Bath Univ   3:50.86   749  
 50m    28.10 100m    58.58 150m  1:26.19 200m  1:56.76 250m  2:23.72 300m  2:53.36 350m  3:20.89 400m  3:50.86 
    28.10    30.48    27.61    30.57    26.96    29.64    27.53    29.97 
3. Stirling Op/n  Stirling   3:51.10   747  
 50m    27.45 100m    56.59 150m  1:23.83 200m  1:52.98 250m  2:20.83 300m  2:51.84 350m  3:20.40 400m  3:51.10 
    27.45    29.14    27.24    29.15    27.85    31.01    28.56    30.70 
4. Edinburgh Op/n  Edinburgh   3:56.36   698  
 50m    27.80 100m    57.40 150m  1:25.30 200m  1:56.48 250m  2:24.20 300m  2:54.97 350m  3:24.77 400m  3:56.36 
    27.80    29.60    27.90    31.18    27.72    30.77    29.80    31.59 
5. Nottingham Op/n  Nottingham   3:57.26   690  
 50m    28.47 100m    59.04 150m  1:25.97 200m  1:55.61 250m  2:24.91 300m  2:57.22 350m  3:25.66 400m  3:57.26 
    28.47    30.57    26.93    29.64    29.30    32.31    28.44    31.60 
6. Swansea Op/n  Swansea   3:57.77   685  
 50m    28.93 100m  1:00.35 150m  1:28.58 200m  2:00.90 250m  2:28.40 300m  2:58.53 350m  3:26.16 400m  3:57.77 
    28.93    31.42    28.23    32.32    27.50    30.13    27.63    31.61 
7. Birmingham Op/n  Birmingham   4:00.64   661  
 50m    29.18 100m  1:00.52 150m  1:29.37 200m  2:00.50 250m  2:29.07 300m  3:00.53 350m  3:29.22 400m  4:00.64 
    29.18    31.34    28.85    31.13    28.57    31.46    28.69    31.42 
8. Surrey Op/n  Surrey   4:01.10   657  
 50m    28.67 100m  1:00.08 150m  1:29.89 200m  2:01.20 250m  2:30.57 300m  3:02.81 350m  3:30.50 400m  4:01.10 
    28.67    31.41    29.81    31.31    29.37    32.24    27.69    30.60 
9. East Anglia Op/n  East Anglia   4:01.49   654  
 50m    28.29 100m    59.44 150m  1:27.62 200m  1:58.85 250m  2:27.23 300m  2:59.05 350m  3:28.64 400m  4:01.49 
    28.29    31.15    28.18    31.23    28.38    31.82    29.59    32.85 
10. Manchester Met Op/n  Mchester Met   4:01.88   651  
 50m    29.54 100m  1:01.66 150m  1:30.21 200m  2:02.78 250m  2:30.61 300m  3:06.51 350m  3:30.73 400m  4:01.88 
    29.54    32.12    28.55    32.57    27.83    35.90    24.22    31.15 
11. Aberdeen Op/n  Aberdeen   4:02.23   648  
 50m    28.30 100m    59.05 150m  1:27.14 200m  1:58.21 250m  2:27.54 300m  2:59.72 350m  3:29.22 400m  4:02.23 
    28.30    30.75    28.09    31.07    29.33    32.18    29.50    33.01 
12. Sheffield Hallam Op/n  Sheff Hallam   4:03.54   638  
 50m    30.07 100m  1:02.27 150m  1:30.55 200m  2:03.31 250m  2:32.14 300m  3:03.56 350m  3:32.33 400m  4:03.54 
    30.07    32.20    28.28    32.76    28.83    31.42    28.77    31.21 
13. Manchester Op/n  Manchester   4:06.03   619  
 50m    29.14 100m  1:00.23 150m  1:29.53 200m  2:03.52 250m  2:34.30 300m  3:08.40 350m  3:35.92 400m  4:06.03 
    29.14    31.09    29.30    33.99    30.78    34.10    27.52    30.11 
14. Leeds Op/n  Leeds   4:08.31   602  
 50m    29.35 100m  1:02.57 150m  1:31.25 200m  2:03.94 250m  2:33.53 300m  3:07.74 350m  3:36.17 400m  4:08.31 
    29.35    33.22    28.68    32.69    29.59    34.21    28.43    32.14 
15. Liverpool Op/n  Liverpool   4:08.43   601  
 50m    28.69 100m  1:00.23 150m  1:30.22 200m  2:03.59 250m  2:34.02 300m  3:09.14 350m  3:37.68 400m  4:08.43 
    28.69    31.54    29.99    33.37    30.43    35.12    28.54    30.75 
16. Durham Op/n  Durham   4:08.57   600  
 50m    28.32 100m    59.87 150m  1:29.03 200m  2:01.63 250m  2:31.69 300m  3:04.76 350m  3:34.16 400m  4:08.57 
    28.32    31.55    29.16    32.60    30.06    33.07    29.40    34.41 
17. Bristol Op/n  Bristol   4:09.12   596  
 50m    29.13 100m  1:01.02 150m  1:30.62 200m  2:04.40 250m  2:33.31 300m  3:06.06 350m  3:36.05 400m  4:09.12 
    29.13    31.89    29.60    33.78    28.91    32.75    29.99    33.07 
18. York Op/n  York   4:11.76   577  
 50m    30.20 100m  1:03.36 150m  1:33.42 200m  2:07.47 250m  2:37.26 300m  3:11.61 350m  3:39.46 400m  4:11.76 
    30.20    33.16    30.06    34.05    29.79    34.35    27.85    32.30 
19. Warwick Op/n  Warwick   4:12.14   575  
 50m    30.20 100m  1:02.51 150m  1:33.10 200m  2:07.19 250m  2:36.94 300m  3:10.66 350m  3:39.55 400m  4:12.14 
    30.20    32.31    30.59    34.09    29.75    33.72    28.89    32.59 
20. Lancaster Op/n  Lancaster   4:13.34   567  
 50m    30.12 100m  1:02.66 150m  1:31.85 200m  2:05.89 250m  2:36.55 300m  3:11.66 350m  3:41.13 400m  4:13.34 
    30.12    32.54    29.19    34.04    30.66    35.11    29.47    32.21 
21. Edge Hill Op/n  Edge Hill   4:14.27   560  
 50m    30.91 100m  1:04.84 150m  1:34.72 200m  2:08.47 250m  2:38.96 300m  3:13.59 350m  3:42.11 400m  4:14.27 
    30.91    33.93    29.88    33.75    30.49    34.63    28.52    32.16 
22. Salford Op/n  Salford   4:16.25   547  
 50m    29.64 100m  1:02.03 150m  1:29.93 200m  2:00.12 250m  2:31.16 300m  3:06.75 350m  3:38.83 400m  4:16.25 
    29.64    32.39    27.90    30.19    31.04    35.59    32.08    37.42 
23. Newcastle Op/n  Newcastle   4:17.34   541  
 50m    30.45 100m  1:05.00 150m  1:35.32 200m  2:10.05 250m  2:40.01 300m  3:12.63 350m  3:42.89 400m  4:17.34 
    30.45    34.55    30.32    34.73    29.96    32.62    30.26    34.45 
24. Glasgow Op/n  Glasgow   4:19.82   525  
 50m    30.96 100m  1:05.05 150m  1:34.50 200m  2:06.28 250m  2:38.62 300m  3:13.86 350m  3:44.13 400m  4:19.82 
    30.96    34.09    29.45    31.78    32.34    35.24    30.27    35.69 
25. Keele Op/n  Keele   4:20.03   524  
 50m    30.19 100m  1:02.49 150m  1:32.94 200m  2:08.05 250m  2:39.77 300m  3:15.21 350m  3:46.37 400m  4:20.03 
    30.19    32.30    30.45    35.11    31.72    35.44    31.16    33.66 
26. Cardiff Met Op/n  Cardiff Met   4:20.11   523  
 50m    30.10 100m  1:03.07 150m  1:34.86 200m  2:08.36 250m  2:39.35 300m  3:13.70 350m  3:45.34 400m  4:20.11 
    30.10    32.97    31.79    33.50    30.99    34.35    31.64    34.77 
27. Southampton Op/n  Southampton   4:20.99   518  
 50m    30.47 100m  1:03.65 150m  1:34.93 200m  2:10.61 250m  2:42.40 300m  3:16.73 350m  3:47.38 400m  4:20.99 
    30.47    33.18    31.28    35.68    31.79    34.33    30.65    33.61 
28. Cardiff Op/n  Cardiff   4:21.60   515  
 50m    30.68 100m  1:03.95 150m  1:34.59 200m  2:07.40 250m  2:39.73 300m  3:15.17 350m  3:46.30 400m  4:21.60 
    30.68    33.27    30.64    32.81    32.33    35.44    31.13    35.30 
29. Imperial Op/n  Imperial   4:22.08   512  
 50m    31.71 100m  1:06.91 150m  1:38.43 200m  2:12.82 250m  2:43.20 300m  3:17.33 350m  3:47.94 400m  4:22.08 
    31.71    35.20    31.52    34.39    30.38    34.13    30.61    34.14 
30. Leeds Beckett Op/n  Leeds Beck   4:22.43   510  
 50m    31.09 100m  1:04.60 150m  1:35.94 200m  2:11.06 250m  2:42.81 300m  3:19.27 350m  3:49.23 400m  4:22.43 
    31.09    33.51    31.34    35.12    31.75    36.46    29.96    33.20 
31. Portsmouth Op/n  Portsmouth   4:27.90   479  
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 50m    31.13 100m  1:05.44 150m  1:37.94 200m  2:15.90 250m  2:47.76 300m  3:23.36 350m  3:54.03 400m  4:27.90 
    31.13    34.31    32.50    37.96    31.86    35.60    30.67    33.87 
32. UCL Op/n  UCL   4:28.23   477  
 50m    31.88 100m  1:08.81 150m  1:41.44 200m  2:18.41 250m  2:48.40 300m  3:25.85 350m  3:55.25 400m  4:28.23 
    31.88    36.93    32.63    36.97    29.99    37.45    29.40    32.98 
33. Bournemouth Op/n  Bournemouth   4:29.39   471  
 50m    32.16 100m  1:08.25 150m  1:40.43 200m  2:15.17 250m  2:46.76 300m  3:22.23 350m  3:54.34 400m  4:29.39 
    32.16    36.09    32.18    34.74    31.59    35.47    32.11    35.05 
34. Oxford Brookes Op/n  Brookes Uni   4:29.86   469  
 50m    30.34 100m  1:04.06 150m  1:36.71 200m  2:15.26 250m  2:46.66 300m  3:22.08 350m  3:53.76 400m  4:29.86 
    30.34    33.72    32.65    38.55    31.40    35.42    31.68    36.10 
35. St Andrews Op/n  St Andrews   4:30.77   464  
 50m    31.56 100m  1:06.64 150m  1:39.47 200m  2:16.11 250m  2:48.66 300m  3:24.56 350m  3:55.29 400m  4:30.77 
    31.56    35.08    32.83    36.64    32.55    35.90    30.73    35.48 
36. UCLan Op/n  UCLan   4:33.24   451  
 50m    32.02 100m  1:07.22 150m  1:39.30 200m  2:15.15 250m  2:47.65 300m  3:24.16 350m  3:55.54 400m  4:33.24 
    32.02    35.20    32.08    35.85    32.50    36.51    31.38    37.70 
37. Bangor Op/n  Bangor   4:34.50   445  
 50m    32.30 100m  1:08.42 150m  1:42.15 200m  2:20.99 250m  2:52.39 300m  3:27.78 350m  3:59.30 400m  4:34.50 
    32.30    36.12    33.73    38.84    31.40    35.39    31.52    35.20 
38. Northumbria Op/n  Northumbria   4:34.60   445  
 50m    32.54 100m  1:08.43 150m  1:41.74 200m  2:21.11 250m  2:53.50 300m  3:29.53 350m  3:59.85 400m  4:34.60 
    32.54    35.89    33.31    39.37    32.39    36.03    30.32    34.75 
39. Exeter Op/n  Exeter   4:35.10   442  
 50m    30.79 100m  1:05.47 150m  1:39.65 200m  2:16.94 250m  2:51.92 300m  3:29.08 350m  4:00.11 400m  4:35.10 
    30.79    34.68    34.18    37.29    34.98    37.16    31.03    34.99 
40. King's College Op/n  King's Col   4:43.84   403  
 50m    33.91 100m  1:11.69 150m  1:44.31 200m  2:20.81 250m  2:57.90 300m  3:40.45 350m  4:09.93 400m  4:43.84 
    33.91    37.78    32.62    36.50    37.09    42.55    29.48    33.91 
41. Queen Mary Op/n  Queen Mary   5:05.06   324  
 50m    30.97 100m  1:06.47 150m  1:47.38 200m  2:35.53 250m  3:09.90 300m  3:50.91 350m  4:25.06 400m  5:05.06 
    30.97    35.50    40.91    48.15    34.37    41.01    34.15    40.00 
42. Hull Op/n  Hull   5:10.49   308  
 50m    33.49 100m  1:11.42 150m  1:50.40 200m  2:37.11 250m  3:15.74 300m  4:00.82 350m  4:33.84 400m  5:10.49 
    33.49    37.93    38.98    46.71    38.63    45.08    33.02    36.65 
  Marjon Op/n  Marjon  DNC     
  Sheffield Op/n  Sheffield  DNC 
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EVENT 102 Men 400m Freestyle Team             
Full Results 
Place Name  Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Loughborough Op/n  Loughborough   3:26.45   758  
 50m    24.11 100m    51.07 150m  1:15.25 200m  1:42.74 250m  2:07.35 300m  2:34.68 350m  2:59.53 400m  3:26.45 
    24.11    26.96    24.18    27.49    24.61    27.33    24.85    26.92 
2. Stirling Op/n  Stirling   3:26.58   756  
 50m    24.82 100m    52.07 150m  1:17.11 200m  1:43.79 250m  2:07.79 300m  2:34.85 350m  3:00.20 400m  3:26.58 
    24.82    27.25    25.04    26.68    24.00    27.06    25.35    26.38 
3. Bath Uni  Bath Univ   3:27.35   748  
 50m    24.87 100m    52.45 150m  1:16.68 200m  1:43.92 250m  2:08.15 300m  2:35.36 350m  2:59.60 400m  3:27.35 
    24.87    27.58    24.23    27.24    24.23    27.21    24.24    27.75 
4. Swansea Op/n  Swansea   3:27.57   745  
 50m    24.80 100m    51.48 150m  1:16.16 200m  1:43.25 250m  2:08.45 300m  2:35.69 350m  2:59.88 400m  3:27.57 
    24.80    26.68    24.68    27.09    25.20    27.24    24.19    27.69 
5. Edinburgh Op/n  Edinburgh   3:29.17   728  
 50m    26.20 100m    53.47 150m  1:17.16 200m  1:44.04 250m  2:09.69 300m  2:37.27 350m  3:01.43 400m  3:29.17 
    26.20    27.27    23.69    26.88    25.65    27.58    24.16    27.74 
6. Leeds Beckett Op/n  Leeds Beck   3:31.29   707  
 50m    25.79 100m    53.45 150m  1:18.23 200m  1:46.29 250m  2:12.40 300m  2:40.70 350m  3:05.09 400m  3:31.29 
    25.79    27.66    24.78    28.06    26.11    28.30    24.39    26.20 
7. Sheffield Hallam Op/n  Sheff Hallam   3:31.43   705  
 50m    24.82 100m    52.96 150m  1:18.24 200m  1:45.78 250m  2:10.92 300m  2:37.89 350m  3:03.31 400m  3:31.43 
    24.82    28.14    25.28    27.54    25.14    26.97    25.42    28.12 
8. Birmingham Op/n  Birmingham   3:32.02   699  
 50m    25.63 100m    53.05 150m  1:17.59 200m  1:44.72 250m  2:09.83 300m  2:38.32 350m  3:04.08 400m  3:32.02 
    25.63    27.42    24.54    27.13    25.11    28.49    25.76    27.94 
9. King's College Op/n  King's Col   3:34.15   679  
 50m    24.80 100m    52.94 150m  1:17.74 200m  1:46.36 250m  2:11.87 300m  2:41.25 350m  3:06.13 400m  3:34.15 
    24.80    28.14    24.80    28.62    25.51    29.38    24.88    28.02 
10. Surrey Op/n  Surrey   3:34.46   676  
 50m    25.45 100m    53.54 150m  1:19.22 200m  1:47.75 250m  2:12.70 300m  2:41.71 350m  3:06.57 400m  3:34.46 
    25.45    28.09    25.68    28.53    24.95    29.01    24.86    27.89 
11. Aberdeen Op/n  Aberdeen   3:35.72   664  
 50m    25.88 100m    54.54 150m  1:20.10 200m  1:48.62 250m  2:14.11 300m  2:41.77 350m  3:07.43 400m  3:35.72 
    25.88    28.66    25.56    28.52    25.49    27.66    25.66    28.29 
12. Manchester Met Op/n  Mchester Met   3:36.58   656  
 50m    26.24 100m    54.04 150m  1:20.69 200m  1:50.45 250m  2:15.24 300m  2:43.46 350m  3:08.53 400m  3:36.58 
    26.24    27.80    26.65    29.76    24.79    28.22    25.07    28.05 
13. Leeds Op/n  Leeds   3:37.91   644  
 50m    26.25 100m    55.01 150m  1:20.79 200m  1:49.16 250m  2:14.78 300m  2:43.68 350m  3:09.42 400m  3:37.91 
    26.25    28.76    25.78    28.37    25.62    28.90    25.74    28.49 
14. Durham Op/n  Durham   3:38.21   641  
 50m    26.14 100m    55.33 150m  1:21.03 200m  1:50.01 250m  2:16.42 300m  2:46.03 350m  3:10.10 400m  3:38.21 
    26.14    29.19    25.70    28.98    26.41    29.61    24.07    28.11 
14. Manchester Op/n  Manchester   3:38.21   641  
 50m    25.79 100m    53.98 150m  1:19.66 200m  1:48.28 250m  2:14.37 300m  2:44.43 350m  3:09.97 400m  3:38.21 
    25.79    28.19    25.68    28.62    26.09    30.06    25.54    28.24 
16. Nottingham Op/n  Nottingham   3:38.74   637  
 50m    26.26 100m    54.54 150m  1:20.09 200m  1:48.97 250m  2:14.66 300m  2:44.82 350m  3:10.87 400m  3:38.74 
    26.26    28.28    25.55    28.88    25.69    30.16    26.05    27.87 
17. Southampton Op/n  Southampton   3:38.76   637  
 50m    26.54 100m    55.32 150m  1:20.76 200m  1:49.66 250m  2:15.65 300m  2:44.51 350m  3:09.21 400m  3:38.76 
    26.54    28.78    25.44    28.90    25.99    28.86    24.70    29.55 
18. Glasgow Op/n  Glasgow   3:39.11   634  
 50m    26.11 100m    54.66 150m  1:19.83 200m  1:48.08 250m  2:14.30 300m  2:44.22 350m  3:10.08 400m  3:39.11 
    26.11    28.55    25.17    28.25    26.22    29.92    25.86    29.03 
19. Lancaster Op/n  Lancaster   3:39.47   630  
 50m    25.38 100m    53.47 150m  1:19.87 200m  1:49.48 250m  2:15.93 300m  2:45.30 350m  3:11.06 400m  3:39.47 
    25.38    28.09    26.40    29.61    26.45    29.37    25.76    28.41 
20. Warwick Op/n  Warwick   3:39.67   629  
 50m    25.87 100m    55.13 150m  1:20.52 200m  1:50.27 250m  2:16.42 300m  2:45.13 350m  3:10.69 400m  3:39.67 
    25.87    29.26    25.39    29.75    26.15    28.71    25.56    28.98 
21. St Andrews Op/n  St Andrews   3:39.71   628  
 50m    26.60 100m    55.24 150m  1:21.46 200m  1:51.35 250m  2:16.39 300m  2:45.30 350m  3:11.07 400m  3:39.71 
    26.60    28.64    26.22    29.89    25.04    28.91    25.77    28.64 
22. Marjon Op/n  Marjon   3:42.54   605  
 50m    27.18 100m    57.22 150m  1:23.91 200m  1:54.74 250m  2:20.38 300m  2:49.42 350m  3:14.34 400m  3:42.54 
    27.18    30.04    26.69    30.83    25.64    29.04    24.92    28.20 
23. Exeter Op/n  Exeter   3:43.27   599  
 50m    26.60 100m    56.25 150m  1:22.32 200m  1:52.41 250m  2:18.37 300m  2:48.71 350m  3:14.76 400m  3:43.27 
    26.60    29.65    26.07    30.09    25.96    30.34    26.05    28.51 
24. Cardiff Met Op/n  Cardiff Met   3:43.37   598  
 50m    25.21 100m    53.25 150m  1:19.85 200m  1:49.13 250m  2:15.87 300m  2:46.74 350m  3:13.43 400m  3:43.37 
    25.21    28.04    26.60    29.28    26.74    30.87    26.69    29.94 
25. East Anglia Op/n  East Anglia   3:44.16   592  
 50m    26.35 100m    54.71 150m  1:21.14 200m  1:50.25 250m  2:16.68 300m  2:47.47 350m  3:13.83 400m  3:44.16 
    26.35    28.36    26.43    29.11    26.43    30.79    26.36    30.33 
26. Liverpool John Moores Op/n  Liv JM   3:44.36   590  
 50m    26.01 100m    55.33 150m  1:21.71 200m  1:50.98 250m  2:18.68 300m  2:50.46 350m  3:16.48 400m  3:44.36 
    26.01    29.32    26.38    29.27    27.70    31.78    26.02    27.88 
27. Liverpool Op/n  Liverpool   3:44.86   586  
 50m    26.64 100m    56.08 150m  1:22.96 200m  1:52.46 250m  2:19.54 300m  2:48.53 350m  3:15.80 400m  3:44.86 
    26.64    29.44    26.88    29.50    27.08    28.99    27.27    29.06 
28. Bristol Op/n  Bristol   3:45.38   582  
 50m    26.59 100m    54.95 150m  1:22.67 200m  1:52.97 250m  2:19.59 300m  2:49.20 350m  3:16.08 400m  3:45.38 
    26.59    28.36    27.72    30.30    26.62    29.61    26.88    29.30 
29. Nottingham Trent Op/n  Nottingham T   3:45.55   581  
 50m    27.41 100m    56.35 150m  1:23.90 200m  1:54.99 250m  2:21.52 300m  2:51.82 350m  3:17.96 400m  3:45.55 
    27.41    28.94    27.55    31.09    26.53    30.30    26.14    27.59 
 
 
 



BUCS Championships (50m) 24-26 February 2023 
Session 1  Results  

Results Service by SPORTSYSTEMS 

30. Cardiff Op/n  Cardiff   3:46.53   573  
 50m    28.17 100m    58.00 150m  1:24.83 200m  1:54.19 250m  2:21.10 300m  2:51.43 350m  3:17.70 400m  3:46.53 
    28.17    29.83    26.83    29.36    26.91    30.33    26.27    28.83 
31. Bournemouth Op/n  Bournemouth   3:48.47   559  
 50m    26.94 100m    56.66 150m  1:24.07 200m  1:55.80 250m  2:22.82 300m  2:53.37 350m  3:19.55 400m  3:48.47 
    26.94    29.72    27.41    31.73    27.02    30.55    26.18    28.92 
32. York Op/n  York   3:50.54   544  
 50m    26.81 100m    57.89 150m  1:25.26 200m  1:55.98 250m  2:23.54 300m  2:55.33 350m  3:21.44 400m  3:50.54 
    26.81    31.08    27.37    30.72    27.56    31.79    26.11    29.10 
33. Sheffield Op/n  Sheffield   3:50.78   542  
 50m    27.34 100m    57.51 150m  1:25.20 200m  1:56.91 250m  2:23.50 300m  2:54.22 350m  3:20.31 400m  3:50.78 
    27.34    30.17    27.69    31.71    26.59    30.72    26.09    30.47 
34. UCL Op/n  UCL   3:51.14   540  
 50m    27.70 100m    57.82 150m  1:25.08 200m  1:55.26 250m  2:23.63 300m  2:55.61 350m  3:21.75 400m  3:51.14 
    27.70    30.12    27.26    30.18    28.37    31.98    26.14    29.39 
35. Newcastle Op/n  Newcastle   3:51.78   535  
 50m    28.16 100m    58.86 150m  1:27.06 200m  1:58.64 250m  2:23.75 300m  2:52.37 350m  3:20.20 400m  3:51.78 
    28.16    30.70    28.20    31.58    25.11    28.62    27.83    31.58 
36. Edge Hill Op/n  Edge Hill   3:55.17   512  
 50m    27.85 100m    59.91 150m  1:28.61 200m  2:01.29 250m  2:28.80 300m  2:59.47 350m  3:25.54 400m  3:55.17 
    27.85    32.06    28.70    32.68    27.51    30.67    26.07    29.63 
37. Oxford Brookes Op/n  Brookes Uni   3:55.24   512  
 50m    27.41 100m    59.45 150m  1:26.30 200m  1:56.66 250m  2:26.16 300m  2:58.85 350m  3:25.97 400m  3:55.24 
    27.41    32.04    26.85    30.36    29.50    32.69    27.12    29.27 
38. Sussex  Sussex   3:56.33   505  
 50m    27.90 100m    58.55 150m  1:28.28 200m  2:01.97 250m  2:29.12 300m  3:00.89 350m  3:27.22 400m  3:56.33 
    27.90    30.65    29.73    33.69    27.15    31.77    26.33    29.11 
39. Portsmouth Op/n  Portsmouth   3:57.97   494  
 50m    28.47 100m  1:00.03 150m  1:30.62 200m  2:03.45 250m  2:31.22 300m  3:00.77 350m  3:28.01 400m  3:57.97 
    28.47    31.56    30.59    32.83    27.77    29.55    27.24    29.96 
40. Bangor Op/n  Bangor   4:00.71   478  
 50m    27.02 100m    55.16 150m  1:21.91 200m  1:51.01 250m  2:19.85 300m  2:53.89 350m  3:26.19 400m  4:00.71 
    27.02    28.14    26.75    29.10    28.84    34.04    32.30    34.52 
41. Hull Op/n  Hull   4:08.93   432  
 50m    28.33 100m  1:00.42 150m  1:30.92 200m  2:04.54 250m  2:35.19 300m  3:10.67 350m  3:38.04 400m  4:08.93 
    28.33    32.09    30.50    33.62    30.65    35.48    27.37    30.89 
42. Keele Op/n  Keele   4:10.13   426  
